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Women 75-79

Women 65-69

Women 60-64

Women 50-54

Women 40-44

Men 80+

Men 75-79

Men 70-74

Downer New Zealand Masters Games

Okoia Hill Climb Results

Placing Time
1 8:13
Placing Time
1 7:03
2 7:49
Placing Time
1 6:19
Placing Time
1 5:45
2 6:53
3 7:57
Placing Time
1 4:53
2 4:58
3 5:11
Placing Time
1 5:39
2 7:36
3 7:57
Placing Time
1 5:30
2 5:48
Placing Time
1 5:35
2 5:46
3 5:49
4 5:54
5 6:01
6 6:28
7 6:29
8 11:37

Saturday 2 February

Antonia Bloem, RD5 Papakura

Mary Cullen, Hastings

Gwynneth Rixon, Whanganui

Deb Cuff, Palmerston North

Margaret Porter, Hastings
Shirley Vine, East Perth, Aust

Sharon Rawlinson, Woodville

Catherine McMurray, Wanganui
Helen Beattie, Dunedin

lisa Horn, Levin

Garry Humpherson, Whakatane
Fred Bloem, RD5 Papakura

Ellis Goodyear, Lower Hutt

Laurence Sunde, Okoia

Neil Robinson, Te hapara

Bernie Ryan, Tauranga

Colin Anderson, Palmerston North
John Brugh, Queenwood

John Pratt, Levin

Michael Lucinsky, napier

Phillip Harkness, Caloundra, Qld
Will Mellow, Pukekohe

John Wilson, Tokoroa
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Downer New Zealand Masters Games

Cycling 2019

Okoia Hill Climb Results, Saturday 2nd February

Men 65-69

Placing

1
2
3
4

Men 60-64

Placing

1
2
3

Men 55-59

Placing

1

o bk wWwN

Men 50-54

Placing

1

o bk WwN

Men 45-49

Placing

1
2
3
4

Men 40-44

Placing

1
2
3

Time

4:32
5:09
5:29
5:46

Time

4:20
5:17
5:40

Time
4:25
4:34
4:38
4:39
4:49
5:07

Time
4:10
04:46.5
04:46.7
4:49
5:52
6:36

Time
3:55
4:03
4:14
4:25

Time

3:38
3:45
5:14

Paul Lundon, Miramar
Peter Dickinson, Whanganui
Geoff Mathews, Kaiwaka RD2

Mark Neeson, Camborne/Wellington
name , city

Patrick Johnstone, Whanganui
Dave Wright, Whakatane

Denis Sax, Whakatane

Dean Crowe, Hamilton

Nigel Doyle, Feilding

Neville Weir, Regent Whangarei
Bernardus Van der Griend, Auckland
Mike Gregory, Wellington

Matthew Schipper, Woodville

Cliff Hughes, Palmerston North
Martin O'Brien, Christchurch
Rob Gemmell, Wanganui
Richard Hayward, Auckland
lain Dow, East Perth, Aust

Michael Clareburt, College Estate

Hubertus Buyck, Houghton Bay, Wgtn
Darryl Soljan, Auckland
Glenn Kirk, Palmerston North

Stephen Brandon, Whanganui

Steve Bale, Karori
Paul Baskett, Wanganui

Tim Brasell, New Plymouth
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